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Licence

Nom, prénom

4455080 GABILLARD Mael
4448205 SYLVAIN Julien

4461365 RICHARD Nikita

4455736 LAFLECHE Martin
4456738 PORTEJOIE KALIN Vassili
4458412 ROIGNARD Ibrahim
4449778 JOLY Baptiste

4455748 ROUSSILLON Thomas
4457380 TEIXEIRA Loris

4456856 COLOMBO Romeo
4461647 MASSON-CHAPON Louca
4447694 LOC Enzo

4451977 ROBIAL Octave

4458680 MESTER Linus

4456886 PICON Martin

4455104 DELORME--HOURUGOU Gaspard

4455645 RIDEL Leandre
4456457 DEMAREZ Titouan

4454033 PASSARD GARNIER Manolo

4462330 AUGER-CORSO Tom
4449048 LALOUE Nathan
7644491 CANTIN Victor
4455530 GOUGEON Lucas
4458960 BORDY Jules

Club

ORVAULT SPORT
ST MEDARD DOULO
ORVAULT SPORT
SUCE SUR ERDRE

BAUT (LE)

ORVAULT SPORT
SUCE SUR ERDRE

ST SEBASTIEN
ST COLOMBAN
TT CLISSONNAIS
MESANGER

ST HERBLAIN T.T
ST SEBASTIEN
ST NAZAIRETT

ST MEDARD DOULO
ST MEDARD DOULO

PONT ST MARTIN

ST MEDARD DOULO

STBREVIN TT
BAUT (LE)
MESANGER
ST SEBASTIEN
MESANGER

ORVAULT SPORT

Catégorie

Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 13 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 13 ans
Moins de 13 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 14 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 14 ans
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Pts Clst

1746
1596
1358
1574
1315
1340
1353
1406
1058
1052
895
882
975
977
1061
1081
932
980
726
776
762
754
821
706



